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Preceptor Workshop - Nursing 
  
Learning outcomes: 
At the completion of this course nurses will have an increased understanding of the important 
components needed for successful preceptorship – see content below. 
 
  
Content: 

• Introduction to the preceptor role 
• Learning styles and adult learning principles 
• Practice tools for assessment & preceptorship 
• Role modelling & Socialisation 
• Communication skills, conflict resolution & giving feedback 
• Direction & delegation 

 

Available to: Price (+ GST) Booking Method 

Hutt Valley Staff No charge 
Contact your Manager or Educator and/or 
book Via My Pay 

Wairarapa/Capital & Coast Staff  
No charge 

Capital Coast staff: book via Connect Me 
 
All other nurses: 
 
For courses at Hutt Valley email: 
ellie.jessop@huttvalleydhb.org.nz 
 
For courses at Wellington & Porirua email: 
Saleifi.Reriti@ccdhb.org.nz 

External Health Professionals  
(Primary Health, PHO, Aged Care)  

Private sector   $150 

  
Target Audience  

Preceptor training is aimed at preparing nurses to support new 
graduates, students and colleagues within the clinical workplace. 

Pre reading requirements 
Pre-course material will be sent to you two weeks prior to the course. 
For nurses with Connect Me Access please see pre-course activities.  

Course Facilitator 
Nurse Coordinator Professional Development (Hutt)  
Nurse Educator (Capital Coast & Porirua) 

Food Provided Not catered – please bring your own lunch/drinks. 

  
Course Details: 

Day Date Venue Start - Finish 

Tuesday 13/02/2024 Wellington: Ward Support Block, 
Level 11, Room 1104 

0800-1630 

Thursday 15/02/2024 Hutt: Learning Centre, Auditorium 0800-1630 

Tuesday 27/02/2024 Porirua: Te Papa Moa 0800-1630 
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Thursday 07/03/2024 Wellington: Ward Support Block, 

Level 11, Room 1104 
0800-1630 

Wednesday 27/03/2024 Porirua: Te Piki 0800-1630 

Tuesday 09/04/2024 Wellington: Ward Support Block, 
Level 11, Room 1104 

0800-1630 

Thursday 11/04/2024 Hutt: Learning Centre Auditorium 0800-1630 

Monday 29/04/2024 Wellington: Ward Support Block, 
Level 11, Room 1104 

0800-1630 

Thursday 09/05/2024 Wellington: Ward Support Block, 
Level 11, Room 1104 

0800-1630 

Thursday  23/05/2024 Wellington: Ward Support Block, 
Level 11, Room 1104 

0800-1630 

Tuesday 11/06/2024 Hutt: Learning Centre Auditorium 0800-1630 

Friday 06/09/2024 Porirua: Te Papa Moa 0800-1630 

Thursday 12/09/2024 Hutt: Learning Centre Auditorium 0800-1630 

Wednesday 25/09/2024 Wellington: Ward Support Block, 
Level 11, Room 1104 

0800-1630 

Tuesday 08/10/2024 Wellington: Ward Support Block, 
Level 11, Room 1104 

0800-1630 

Wednesday 23/10/2024 Wellington: Ward Support Block, 
Level 11, Room 1104 

0800-1630 

Wednesday 06/11/2024 Wellington: Ward Support Block, 
Level 11, Room 1104 

0800-1630 

Tuesday 19/11/2024 Hutt: Learning Centre Auditorium 0800-1630 

Monday 25/11/2024 Porirua: Te Papa Moa 0800-1630 

Thursday 05/12/2024 Wellington: Ward Support Block, 
Level 11, Room 1104 

0800-1630 

 


